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Description

202002070000
52620

02/07/2020
03:42:11 PM

DIXON JACK Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAHABA
VALLEY
FARMS

42 146 Book:42
Pg:146
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
FARMS
RESURVEY

202002190000
67520

02/19/2020
02:33:53 PM

BSREP II WS
CINCINNATI
SHARONVILLE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BSREP II WS
HOTEL TRS
SUB LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20180212000
045030

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202002190000
67540

02/19/2020
02:33:55 PM

BSREP II WS
PANAMA CITY
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

BSREP II WS
HOTEL TRS
SUB LLC

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202002070000
52650

02/07/2020
03:42:14 PM

REVERSE
QTIP TRUST
AND MARITAL
TRUST

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

52 20 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:52 Pg:20
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
FARMS AND
ACREAGE
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 2A


