Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 11; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/07/2020 03:42:11 PM	DIXON JACK	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAHABA VALLEY FARMS			42	146		Book:42 Pg:146 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY FARMS RESURVEY
202002190000 67520	02/19/2020 02:33:53 PM	BSREP II WS CINCINNATI SHARONVILLE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BSREP II WS HOTEL TRS SUB LLC			0	0	Instr #:20180212000 045030	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202002190000 67540	02/19/2020 02:33:55 PM	BSREP II WS PANAMA CITY LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	BSREP II WS HOTEL TRS SUB LLC			0	0		Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202002070000 52650	02/07/2020 03:42:14 PM	REVERSE QTIP TRUST AND MARITAL TRUST	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS				52	20		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:52 Pg:20 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY FARMS AND ACREAGE RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 2A